WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

PROPOSED TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE *
Summer 2021
College of Agriculture and Natural Sciences Differential Tuition - $26.00 per SCH
College of Business and Engineering/Computer Science Differential Tuition - $38.93 per SCH
Nursing Differential Tuition - $45.73 per SCH

TUITION TOTAL
RESIDENT & REC STUDENT UNIVERSITY RESIDENT&
BORDER BORDER NON-RESIDENT | DESIGNATED ATHLETIC HEALTH  SPORTS CENTER STUDENT DEFERRED  SERVICES BORDER BORDER
HOURS COUNTIES STATES OTHER TUITION FEE _FEE FEE COMPLEX SERVICE MAINT. FEE COUNTIES STATES OTHER
1 459.00 233.48 32.00 25.00 35.00 4.00 17.60 50.00 87.71 943.79
2 918.00 466.96 64.00 25.00 35.00 8.00 35.20 50.00 117.94 1,720.10
3 1,377.00 700.44 96.00 25.00 35.00 12.00 52.80 50.00 148.17 2,496.41
4 1,836.00 933.92 128.00 25.00 35.00 16.00 70.40 50.00 178.40 3,272.72
5 2,295.00 1,167.40 160.00 25.00 35.00 20.00 88.00 50.00 208.63 4,049.03
6 2,754.00 1,400.88 192.00 25.00 35.00 24.00 105.60 50.00 238.86 4,825.34
7 3,213.00 1,634.36 224.00 25.00 35.00 28.00 108.90 50.00 269.09 5,587.35
8 3,672.00 1,867.84 256.00 25.00 35.00 32.00 108.90 50.00 299.32 6,346.06
9 4,131.00 2,101.32 288.00 25.00 35.00 36.00 108.90 50.00 329.55 7,104.77
10 4,590.00 2,334.80 320.00 25.00 35.00 40.00 108.90 50.00 359.78 7,863.48
11 5,049.00 2,568.28 352.00 25.00 35.00 44.00 108.90 50.00 390.01 8,622.19
12 5,508.00 3,268.72 384.00 25.00 35.00 48.00 108.90 50.00 420.24 9,847.86
13 5,967.00 3,268.72 416.00 25.00 35.00 48.00 108.90 50.00 45047 10,369.09
14 6,426.00 3,268.72 416.00 25.00 35.00 48.00 108.90 50.00 480.70 10,858.32
15 6,885.00 3,268.72 416.00 25.00 35.00 48.00 108.90 50.00 510.93 11,347.55

Distance education only students (100% online) will pay a Distance Education Fee of $56.00/SCH. Athletic, Health and Recreational Sports Fees will be waived.

* Tuition and fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Legislature or TAMUS Board of Regents.
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